2016

ICE HOCKEY

18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Division Il - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 1l GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Playi
No
1

0 NP OWN

9
11
12
14

15
16
17
18
19

21
22
23
24
25

ng Statistics
Name
HO Joshua Sun Ho
LUI Ho Ming Herman
NGAN Cheuk Long
YIU Jonathan Christian
YEUNG Yuk Ho River

TSANG Hing Yui
CHEUNG Po Wang
WONG Yin Lok Lokel
NG Tsz Fung

CHAU Chi lok

YANG Victor Hou Yuan
LEE Ryan Yuen Chong
TSANG Hing Wing

SO Chun man oswin

AU-YEUNG Lennon Lok Lam

WONG Chin Ching Alex
WAN Chun Kit
LIU Andrew chun bong

WONG Jonathan Laurence

YOUNG Tsz Hin

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of THU 18 FEB 2016
Including Game #5

HKG - Hong Kong

Pos GP
GK

N

GOTMO™TM MOUOMOU mMmMmmMmO™TM OOTT
B S A R R I S i A e i i e i e

G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
0o 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
1.3 4 14 9 1 0 0 15 6.67
0 1 1 0o -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
2 0 2 4 6 0 1 1 10 20.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 © 0 0 o0.00
4 4 8 18 -6 0 1 1 22 18.18
1 1 2 2 6 0 1 0 8 1250
0 2 2 8 -6 0 0 0 15 0.00
0o 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
10 1 0 -6 0 1 0o 11 9.09
0 0 © 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0.00
0 1 1 2 # 0 0 0 5 0.00
2 1 3 6 -8 0 0 1 24 833
10 1 0 -5 0 1 0 0 0.00
0o 0 0 0 -3 0o 0 0 4 0.00
0o 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 5 0.00
0 1 1 10 -7 0 © 0 3 0.00
0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
o0 o0 2 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 HO Joshua Sun Ho 4 4 4 152:57 63.73 18 83 101 8218 7.06 012
25 YOUNG Tsz Hin 4 4 3 87:03 36.27 7 44 51 86.27 4.82 001
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
_8311.0 Report Created THU 18 FEB 2016 20:08 GMT+2 Page 1/1




