

### IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV III GROUP B



# **PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM**

As of THU 18 FEB 2016 Including Game #5

## **HKG - Hong Kong**

### **Playing Statistics**

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG P	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
1	HO Joshua Sun Ho	GK	4	0	0	0	2		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	LUI Ho Ming Herman	F	4	1	3	4	14	-9	1	0	0	15	6.67
3	NGAN Cheuk Long	F	4	0	1	1	0	-2	0	0	0	4	0.00
4	YIU Jonathan Christian	D	4	2	0	2	4	-6	0	1	1	10	20.00
7	YEUNG Yuk Ho River	D	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
8	TSANG Hing Yui	F	4	4	4	8	18	-6	0	1	1	22	18.18
9	CHEUNG Po Wang	D	4	1	1	2	2	-6	0	1	0	8	12.50
11	WONG Yin Lok Lokel	F	4	0	2	2	8	-6	0	0	0	15	0.00
12	NG Tsz Fung	F	4	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	1	0.00
14	CHAU Chi lok	F	4	1	0	1	0	-6	0	1	0	11	9.09
15	YANG Victor Hou Yuan	D	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
16	LEE Ryan Yuen Chong	D	4	0	1	1	2	+1	0	0	0	5	0.00
17	TSANG Hing Wing	F	4	2	1	3	6	-8	0	0	1	24	8.33
18	SO Chun man oswin	D	4	1	0	1	0	-5	0	1	0	0	0.00
19	AU-YEUNG Lennon Lok Lam	F	3	0	0	0	0	-3	0	0	0	4	0.00
21	WONG Chin Ching Alex	F	4	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	5	0.00
22	WAN Chun Kit	D	4	0	1	1	10	-7	0	0	0	3	0.00
23	LIU Andrew chun bong	F	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
24	WONG Jonathan Laurence	D	4	0	0	0	2	-3	0	0	0	1	0.00
25	YOUNG Tsz Hin	GK	4	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00

### **Goalkeeping Statistics**

No Name	GPT GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L	
1 HO Joshua Sun Ho	4 4	4	152:57	63.73	18	83	101	82.18	7.06	0 1 2	١
25 YOUNG Tsz Hin	4 4	3	87:03	36 27	7	44	51	86 27	4 82	0 0 1	

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	w	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				